Special Programs

Linden Rayton
“Hot Day, Cool River
Wednesday, August 7, 1:30-2:30 pm

Wear bathing suits and bring your curiosity for an
exploration of the Warner River with local naturalist
and educator Linden Rayton of Living Water Nature
Programs, LLC. We'll meet at the library and walk
down to the covered bridge where nets and tubs will
be provided for you to search for the newts, frogs and
insects that call this river home. Or spend your time
engineering and creating with river rocks- either way,
we'll enjoy a cool river on a hot day. Program is
mostly rain or shine, canceled for heavy rain and/or
extreme weather. (Families welcomed to join)

Matt Forrest Esenwine Presents:

“Flashlight Night” and
“The Thing to Remember About Stargazing”

July 24" at 1:30 pm
Followed by a Starry Project

Kari Allen
The Boy Who Loved Maps
Tuesday, July 16, 9:30-10:30

Kari is a local NH author and 2™ Grade teacher
who will be reading her 2022 book.

Followed by a map making project
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Tues. July 9 at 9:30 AM
All Readers welcome!
Make an “Adventure Suitcase” prize holder

Wed. July 10 at 1:30 PM
“Survival” Adventure

Tues. July 16 at 9:30 AM
Guest- Kari Allen Maps

Wed. July 17 at 1:30 PM
Plastic Bottle Sun Catcher

Tues. July 23 at 9:30 AM
Choose Your Own Adventure!

Wed. July 24 at 1:30 PM
Guest- Matt Forrest Esenwine
“Nighttime Adventures”

Tues. July 30 at 9:30 AM
Virtual Nat'l Park Excursion

Wed. July 31 at 1:30 PM
Trail Mix Energy Bites & Smores

Tues. Aug 6 at 9:30 AM
“Dreamy” Adventure-Where to go?

Wed. Aug. 7 at 1:30 PM
Guest-Linden Rayton
“Hot Day, Cool River”
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Tues. Aug. 13 at 9:30 AM
Library “Olympics”

Extra credits available:
Bingo cards, Scavenger hunt, Guessing jar, etc.

Wed. Aug.14- 5:30 PM
(No activity today)
End of summer
“Adventure at Your Library”

Celebration!
Pot Luck family meal,
Awards, certificates, and prizes

Not able to attend weekday activities?
You can still participate by keeping weekly logs of the
number of books read, to be completed at home



